ALL INCIDENTAL WORK INCLUDED IN THESE ITEMS. ALL UNIT PRICE AND TOTAL SPACES MUST BE FILLED IN TO CORRELATE 
WITH EACH ITEM 

2 

COLUMBIA COUNTY BOARD OF COUNTY COMMISSIONERS 
PROJECT NUMBER 2021-07 

NE Butler Ct and NE Treasure Ct 

Sher Font Secreta 
Printed Name 

ATIESTED BY 

Forty Seven Thousand Three Hundred Thirty Dollars ($47,330.00) 
TOTAL BID AMOUNT 

June 22, 2021 
DATE 

3 

> . 

THE AMERICAN INSTITUTE OF ARCHITECTS 

• 
AIA Document A310 

Bid Bond 

KNOW ALL MEN BY THESE PRESENTS, that we 

C.A. Boone Construction, Inc., P.O. Box 3236 , Lake City, FL 32056 
as Principal , hereinafter called the Principal , and